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7000 direct JIPSY and hold. 

Climb to 2900 then climbing left turn to 

MISSED APPROACH: Max 240K until JIPSY. 

10300

M

SA
 XOXUJ 25 N

M

 

3
4

NA below -19°C or above 54°C.  
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